
Project: Milton East Fire Station - 2382
Contractor: Tower Construction Corp.
Update: 05/16/25

Holiday

Trade Task M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su
Northeast Tree Tree Removal- Logs

Century Erosion controls at fence

Century Initial sitework, clearing and grubbing

Century Stockpiling and sampling loam

Waterman Surveying- Set Bld Control 

MAK Temporary Electric/Internet- Backerboard

MAK Disconnect crosswalk light

Century Remove street island and repave TBD

Century Site cuts

Century Trenching for underground utilities Confirm existing utility tie in locations

Task # Task Start Date Start Time End Date End Time

1

2

3

4

5

Description Survey Required Survey Required
Shutdowns

Working on Task
Critical Path
Shutdown (Weather)

Notes

Delayed

6/9/2025

3 Week Look Ahead

This week Next week

5/19/2025 5/26/2025

3 Weeks Out2 Weeks Out

6/2/2025


	3 WEEK LOOK AHEAD

